
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
51 
28 
17 
53 
56 

333 
95 
9 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 
EXTREME 

EXTREME 
EXTREME 

EVO 

Name 
Eric Granado  
Pedro Sampaio 
Danilo Lewis 
Léo Tamburro 
Julio Fortunato 
Beto Auad 
Fabio Pitta  
André Verissimo 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
7 
7 
6 
6 
1 

Best Tm 
1:18.755 
1:20.189 
1:20.505 
1:21.776 
1:23.321 
1:24.262 
1:25.693 
2:13.347 

Diff 

1.434 
1.750 
3.021 
4.566 
5.507 
6.938 

54.592 

Gap 

1.434 
0.316 
1.271 
1.545 
0.941 
1.431 

47.654 

In Lap 
6 
4 
4 
6 
3 
5 
5 
1 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Equipe 
Honda Racing Brasil 
Honda Racing Brasil 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Kawasaki Racing Brasil 
SPR - Deiton 
RXP/TRH Racing 
Motonil Motors 
Paulinho SuperBikes 

Sorted on best lap time
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   6a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL - 2020 
 SuperBike 1000cc 

Warm up - SuperBike 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:30:55 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km 

22/11/2020 09:30 
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